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Augusta-Aiken Middle School League

2025 Baseball Master Schedule
Date HOME Opponent Start Location

Thursday, February 13 SM-Aug Burke 4:00 PM Burke

Wednesday, February 19 Westminster Augusta Prep 4:00 PM Westminster School

Thursday, February 20 Augusta Christian CCA TBA TBA

Thursday, February 20 EDS *SM-Aug 4:15 PM EDS

Monday, February 24 EDS Briarwood Academy 4:30 PM EDS

Tuesday, February 25 * Westminster * Augusta Christian 4:00 Westminster School

Thursday, February 27 EDS * Augusta Christian 4:15 PM EDS

Thursday, February 27 SM-Aug Augusta Prep 4:30 PM Diamond Lakes

Friday, February 28 Westminster Wardlaw 4:00 PM Westminster School

Tuesday, March 4 EDS Augusta Prep 4:15 PM EDS

Thursday, March 6 SM-Aug CCA 4:00 PM Eisenhower

Thursday, March 6 Westminster Augusta Eagles 4:00 PM EDS

Monday, March 10 Westminster * SM-Aug 4:00 PM Westminster School

Tuesday, March 11 Augusta Christian Augusta Prep 4:30 PM Diamond Lakes

Tuesday, March 11 EDS GSIC 4:30 PM GSIC

Thursday, March 13 EDS Augusta Eagles 4:30 PM EDS

Monday, March 17 EDS Augusta Eagles 4:30 PM EDS

Monday, March 17 Westminster Wardlaw 5:00 PM Westminster School

Tuesday, March 18 EDS Westminster 4:15 EDS

Thursday, March 20 EDS Wardlaw 4:15 AM EDS

Thursday, March 20 Augusta Christian Augusta EAGLES 4:30 Eisenhower

Friday, March 21 SM-Aug Augusta Christian 4:30 PM Diamond Lakes

Friday, March 21 Westminster Augusta Prep 4:00 PM Westminster School

Monday, March 24 EDS * SM-Aug (Away Team) 4:15 PM EDS

Tuesday, March 25 Augusta Christian CCA 4:00 PM Diamond Lakes CANCELED

Thursday, March 27 Augusta Prep Westminster 4:30 PM Diamond Lakes

Thursday, March 27 EDS John Milledge 4:30 AM EDS

Thursday, March 27 EDS John Milledge 6:30 AM EDS

Friday, March 28 SM-Aug Eagles 7:00 PM EDS

Monday, March 31 EDS * Westminster 4:15 PM EDS

Monday, March 31 Westminster * CCA 4:00 PM Westminster School

Thursday, April 3 * Augusta Christian EDS 4:15 PM EDS

Thursday, April 3 Westminster Augusta Eagles 4:00 PM Westminster School

Thursday, April 17 Augusta Christian * Westminster 4:00 Diamond Lakes

Thursday, April 17 EDS Augusta Eagles 4:30 PM EDS

Thursday, April 17 SM-Aug CCA 4:00 PM ?

Monday, April 21 SM-Aug (B-Team) CCA 4:00 PM Hope Church

Monday, April 21 SM-Aug (A-Team) Eagles 7:00 PM EDS

Monday, April 21 Westminster * EDS 4:15 PM Westminster School

Thursday, April 24 Augusta Christian Augusta Eagles 4:30 PM Hope Church

Thursday, April 24 SM-Aug Westminster* 4:00 PM Aquanis HS

Monday, April 28 Westminster Augusta Christian 4:00 PM Westminster School

Tuesday, April 29 Augusta Christian * SM-Aug 4:00 PM Aquanis 

Tuesday, May 6 AAMSL Semifinals 5p & 7p EDS

Monday, May 12 AAMSL Championship 5:00 PM EDS


